                    ISSN(Online)  : 2319 - 8753
                               ISSN (Print)    : 2347 - 6710
International Journal of Innovative Research in Science,
Engineering and Technology
(An ISO 3297: 2007 Certified Organization)
Vol. 4, Issue 4, April 2015
Copyright to IJIRSET                                    DOI: 10.15680/IJIRSET.2015.0404050                 2475
Finite Element Analysis of High Strength

9 FR1.23 1.2 1.3
a/d=4
10 FR0.44 0.4 0.7
11 FR0.84 0.8 1.0
12 FR1.24 1.2 1.3
Sl.No Beam
ID
Volume
Fraction
of Fibers
(%)
Length of
beam (m)
Remarks
a/d=1
1 *CFR0.41 0.4 0.7
*CFR – With
longitudinal
Reinforcement
and   Steel
Fibers only in
Critical
Regions.
0.41: „0.4‟
indicate 0.4%
Fibers.
„1‟ indicate a/d
Ratio.
2 CFR0.81 0.8 1.0
3 CFR1.21 1.2 1.3
a/d=2
4 CFR0.42 0.4 0.7
5 CFR0.82 0.8 1.0
6 CFR1.22 1.2 1.3
a/d=3
7 CFR0.43 0.4 0.7
8 CFR0.83 0.8 1.0
9 CFR1.23 1.2 1.3
a/d=4
10 CFR0.44 0.4 0.7
11 CFR0.84 0.8 1.0
12 CFR1.24 1.2 1.3
                    ISSN(Online)  : 2319 - 8753
                               ISSN (Print)    : 2347 - 6710
International Journal of Innovative Research in Science,
Engineering and Technology